SHOPPING WORKSHEET

Name Period
SHOPPING LIST I WILL USE
Person Item Cost Cash/Credit card
to buy for

DAD

MOM

TEENAGE STISTER

12 YR. OLD BROTHER

FRIEND: #1
#2
#3
#4
#5

GRANDMOTHER

YOURSELF

1. TOTAL CASH SPENT

2. TOTAL AMOUNT CHARGED TO CHARGE CARDS

3. TOTAL SPENT

4. ADD INTEREST PAYMENT OF 1.5% PER MONTH X TOTAL CHARGED = (use
work space if needed)

5. TOTAL COST
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Use this work space, if needed, to fiqure interest costs.
Calculate interest here:

Enter total amount charged X 1.5 =

Enter total interest per month X 3 months needed to repay =

Total interest to be paid (Record this
amount on line 3)

Iv-31





